

10073321415027 - JUICE CUP-SHAMROCK THEME - 4OZ/96

Each 4.4 fl. oz. cup provides ½ cup fruit component. Fun, holiday, graphic lids. Gluten free. Kosher certified. Contains 3g fiber. 100% RDA Vitamin C. Heat, sealed, tamper evident lids. Easy-Open, Easy-to-Serve Cup



MARKETING

Embrace the taste with SHAPE UPS® Frozen Theme Juice Cups. Our tasty frozen treats offer a better-for-you experience for children and adults, wherever the fun takes them. Each bite bursts with the intense taste of fruit and is made with 90% juice. They're so fruity and flavorful, they won't believe they're frozen.

Nutrition Facts

96 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 container (129)

---

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** **70**

% Daily Value\*

---

**Total Fat** 0 **0%**

Saturated Fat 0 g **0%**

Trans Fat 0 g

---

**Cholesterol** 0 mg **0%**

**Sodium** 0 mg **0%**

**Total Carbohydrates** 20 g **7%**

Dietary Fiber 3 g **11%**

Total Sugars 15 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars **0%**

---

**Protein** 0 g

---

Vitamin D 0 mcg **0%**

Calcium 50 mg **4%**

Iron 0.7 mg **4%**

Potassium 200 mg **4%**

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	GTIN	Pack Description
41502	10073321415027	case of 96

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Shape Ups®	J&J SNACK FOODS CORP.	Ice Cream/Ice Novelties (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
28.9 LBR	26.62 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
17 INH	11.75 INH	9.56 INH	1.1054 FTQ	9x8	730 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - N
- Soy - N
- Wheat - N
- Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - NI

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serve frozen.

INGREDIENTS

Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Micron Filtered Water and Concentrated Pineapple Juice), Apple Juice from Concentrate (Micron Filtered Water and Concentrated Apple Juice), Inulin (Vegetable Fiber), Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Guar and Xanthan Gums, Calcium Hydroxide, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Turmeric, FD&C Yellow #5, and FD&C Blue #1.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen. Store at 0 degrees or below. Shelf Life 2 years when stored properly.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Open package and serve as is.

MORE INFORMATION